Breckon &) Breckon

est.1947

37 LOWELL PLACE

WITNEY OX28 6DX

Ideally located within a short walk from the town centre this spacious maisonette is set over the first
and second floor and enjoys a private garden, garage, and parking. Outside there is a generous, private
garden to the rear which is set with low maintenance in mind.

GUIDE PRICE =) 3 = 1 &5
£260,000 Rear Garden
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BEDROOM
9'3" x 11'10"
2.83mx3.60m

LIVING ROOM
20'5" x 10'10"
6.21mx3.30m

BEDROOM
10'2" x 14'6"
3.10mx 4.43 m

KITCHEN/
DINING ROOM
10'6" x 13'5"
321mx4.10m

LANDING

68" x 9'1'
2.04mx2.76m

99" x 11'9"
298mx3.57m )
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7'0" x 9'0"
212mx2.75m

R

| II
00M
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1.91mx1.79m
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X 46"
1.50 mx 1.38 m

FLOOR 2
FLOOR 1

GROSS INTERNAL AREA
FLOOR 1: 474 sq. ft, 44 m2, FLOOR 2: 474 sq. ft, 44 m?
TOTAL: 948 sq. ft, 88 m2

Energy Efficiency Rating

Lease Information
Annual Service Charge: £145 -
£155. Annual Ground Rent: £10.

Local Authority
Local Authority
West Oxfordshire District

Council Tax Band
Band C
£2,125.53

Very energy efficient - lower running costs

(®1:91)

(69-80)

Council 990 years from 10 November
(55-68) D)
2025. (39-54) E
R

Every office has access to Witney Sales

every buyer registered across
our network of seven offices.

10 Market Square
Witney Oxfordshire

Sharing a single database of OX28 6BB

buyers ensures maximum
exposure for our clients.

t: 01993 776 775
e: witney@breckon.co.uk

Summertown

t: 01865 310 300 (sales)

t: 01865 20 1M (letting)

e: summertown@breckon.co.uk

Oxford City Centre
t: 01865 244 735 (sales)
t: 01865 20 11 (letting)

e: post@breckon.co.uk

Woodstock
t: 01993 811 881 (sales)
t: 01993 810100 (letting)

e: woodstock@breckon.co.uk

Bicester
t: 01869 24 24 23 (sales & letting)

e: bicester@breckon.co.uk

Headington
t: 01865 750 200 (sales)
t: 01865 763 999 (letting)

e: headington@breckon.co.uk

Abingdon-on-Thames
t: 01235 550 550 (sales)
t: 01235 554 040 (letting)

e: abingdon@breckon.co.uk

New Homes
t: 01865 261 222

e: newhomes@breckon.co.uk

Land Team
t: 01865 558 999

e: land@breckon.co.uk

Letting and Property
Management
t: 01865 20 1M

e: lettings@breckon.co.uk

Creative Department
t: 01865 310 300

e: creative@breckon.co.uk



